Bilateral
Multilateral

IDB

IBRD

IMF

Other
Commercial Bank
Other Bank
Bonds

Total

Percentage

< 1year
4.67
2.88
0.63
1.24
0.00
1.01
0.00
0.00
0.00

7.55

0.08

1-5 years
127.60
241.69

21.25
2.11
210.12
8.21
0.00
0.00
658.72

1,028.01

11.33

>5-10 years
259.44
758.04
591.94
78.00
0.00
88.10
0.00
0.00
1,359.46

2,376.94

26.19

>10 years

337.28
2,207.97
1,104.95
961.80

0.00

141.22

0.00

0.00
3,118.41

5,663.66

62.40

Total

728.99
3,210.58
1,718.77
1,043.15
210.12
238.54
0.00

0.00
5,136.59

9,076.16

100.00




